File E354350 Vol. 1 Sec. 3 Page 1 Issued:  2013-02-05
 and Report
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
 USR, CNR - Component LED Driver for Light-emitting-diode Arrays, Modules
and Controllers, suitable for Wet location for Models LDM100Sx; suitable for
dry location for Models LDMC80Sx, where x can be 120, 240, 360 or 480.
Note: USR – United States Standard, Recognized

Input
Current
(A)
Power
Factor
(PF)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Watt
(W)
LDM100S120 12 8.34 100.08
LDM100S240 24 4.17 100.08
LDM100S360 36 2.78 100.08
LDM100S480
100-277 50/60 1.5 0.9
48 2.08 99.84
LDMC80S120 12 6.67 80.04
LDMC80S240 24 3.34 80.16
LDMC80S360 36 2.22 80.28
LDMC80S480
100-277 50/60 1.2 0.9
48 1.67 80.16
TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS (NOT FOR FIELD REPRESENTATIVES USE):